Beagle
Tanabe, T
Ashcraft, P

Bille, J

Watts, B

Richard, B
Vinter, A

Noyd, J
Turner, K
Hardwick, C
Turner, K
Beagle
Ashcraft, P
Richard, B

Arnold, H
Josephson, S
Mahoney, W

Stevens, M

Steege, T
Arnold, H
Bayless, B

Steege, T
Nelson, J
Kurino, Y
Bayless, B
Harris, Matt
Stevens, M
Harris, Matt
Atwood, B
Sladich, N.T.

July Tournament Day

Group #A
Morrison, M Sgro, R
Yamada, H Zitar, R

Hall, P Hall, W
Bille, M Kirner, J
Tie with 5
Watts, A Bittner, B
Tie with 7
Tie with 8
Lee, Korwin Richard, K
Wells, J Hayes, Scott
Tie with 5
Olson, T Monat, J
Knott, S Louder, Jeff
Arnett, R Treadwell. L
Knott, S Louder, Jeff

Morrison, M Sgro, R
Hall, P Hall, W
Lee, Korwin Richard, K
Group #B
Jones, E Briggs, J
Rayfield, J Sferrino, S
Kinsey, R Hoeberling, R
Brar, B Anderson, S
Tie with 6
Gilligan, T Gilligan, B
Jones, E Briggs, J
Bayless, L Harris, R
Tie with 6
Gilligan, T Gilligan, B
Katow, L Yamane, D
Onishi, T Hasegawa, K
Bayless, L Harris, R
Maushart, D Harris, Marty
Brar, B Anderson, S
Maushart, D Harris, Marty
Nitz, B Pangelinan, T
Sladich, Jr Sladic, R

Side Pots

Hole

Prizler, J 1
Nuccitelli, A 2
Weber, R 3
Masukawa, A 4
5

Vuilleumier, A 6
7

8

Choi, C 9
Hendrickson, P 10
11

Pollard, M 12
Turner, S 13
Sullivan, S 14
Turner, S 15
Prizler, J 16
Weber, R 17
Choi, C 18
Hole

McCoy, M 1
Henry, D 2
Quinn, J 3
Restitutio, G 4
5

Kawamoto, B 6
McCoy, M 7
Summers, B 8
9

Kawamoto, B 10

Stewart, C 1
Nakajima, T 12
Summers, B 13

Harris, C 14
Restitutio, G 15
Harris, C 16
Timper, S 17
Teel, M 18

Points

10
9
9
7

10

Points

5

7
11

9

19
6
13

$$ PP

9
9
9
9

O O O ©O© O O ©

$$ PP

(o] O 0O 0 0o

O 0O 0 O 0 0 0 © o0



Beagle
Tanabe, T
Mahoney, W
Stevens, M

Steege, T

Bayless, B
Richard, B
Steege, T
Nelson, J
Kurino, Y
Bayless, B
Hardwick, C
Turner, K
Harris, Matt

July Tournament Day

Super Skins
Morrison, M Sgro, R
Yamada, H Zitar, R

Kinsey, R Hoeberling, R
Brar, B Anderson, S
Tie with 6
Gilligan, T Gilligan, B
Tie with 7
Bayless, L Harris, R
Lee, Korwin Richard, K
Gilligan, T Gilligan, B
Katow, L Yamane, D
Onishi, T Hasegawa, K
Bayless, L Harris, R
Arnett, R Treadwell. L
Knott, S Louder, Jeff
Maushart, D Harris, Marty
Tie with 8

Tie with 8

Side Pots

Prizler, J
Nuccitelli, A
Quinn, J
Restitutio, G

Kawamoto, B

Summers, B
Choi, C
Kawamoto, B
Stewart, C
Nakajima, T
Summers, B
Sullivan, S
Turner, S
Harris, C

Hole

11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18

Points

10
9
11
9

19

13

10

10
10
12

$$ PP

12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



July Tournament Day

16 and Above
Nakajima, T
Johnson, Ch
Brar, B
Pope, M
Hasegawa, K
Monat, J
Knott, S
Berlant, L
Zitar, B

Birdie Hole # 12
DNP

Raffle
O'Reilly, D
Burke, K
Jamison, L

Louder, Jim
Yeaman, M

02' 07"

03' 03"

o7

08' 09"

10' 04"
11' 06"

11' 09"

13| 2||

15' 02"

f-in [N
45

35
28
20
15

20
20

20

20
20

Side Pots

Money Hole ..... # 12

15 and Below ft

Unknown Beagle
Wilson, K
Nuccitelli, A
Wrobel, R
Richard, B
Puscas, D
Noyd, J
Wells, J
Watts, B
Briggs, J
Hall, P
Lee, K
Hall, B

Raffle
Benbow, B
Schnicke, W

Will, S

Ruman, D
Storms, C

S

04' 04"
05' 07"
10' 10"
11' 06"

12'

12' 10"
13' 05"

15'

17' 09"
18' 06"
18'07"
20" 02"

in (5

45
35
28
20
15

20
20

20

20
20



